
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1870, and the 7th May, 1870.

REVENUE

r AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1870 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Telegraph Service
Crown Lands

Revenue

Total, inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid tc

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1870-71.

£

19,300,000
21,660,000

8,589,000
2,860,000
6,350,000
4,775,000

675,000
385,000

3,050,000

£67,634,000

iding Balance ...

> the Exchequer

Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1870, to
7th May,

1870.

£

7,633,761
972.8S7

8,606,648

2,006,000
2,076,000

955,000
450,000
527,000
40,000
50,000

244,765

6,348,765

14,955,413

368,597

£15,324,010

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

3,775,717
931,541

4,707,258

2,212,000
1,959,000
1,027,000

849,000
1,319,000

180,000

203,858

• 17,749,858

12,457,116

265,383

12,722,499

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament
Telegraph Service

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f r<

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1870-71.

£

26,840,000
1,820,000

38,283,000
360,000

£67,303,000

)m the Exchequer

Exchequer Bonds and Bills. &c., paid off
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balance, on 7ft May, 1870:- {£* * ££*

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1870, to

7th May,
. 1870.

£

5,967,653
288,126

t 2,039,258

8,295,037

97.240

63,746

8,456,023

6,051,553
816,434

£15,324,010

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

6,255,743
290,732

2,977,020

9,523,495

66,050

1,000,000

10,589,545

1,619,360
513,594

12,722,499
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Treasury, 10th May, 1870.


