	REVENUE and other Receipts.		Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1870-71.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1870, to 7th May, 1870.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE and other Payments.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1870–71.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1870, to 7th May, 1870.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.	
	nce on 1st April, Bank of England			£	£ 7,633,761	£ 3,775,717	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
	Bank of Ireland				972,887	931,541	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,840,000 1,820,000	5,967,653 288,126	6,255,743 290,7 <b>32</b>
	REVENUE.				8,606,648	4,707,258	Supply Services voted by Parliament Telegraph Service	38,283,000 360,000	2,039,258	2,977,020
Excu Stam Taxe Incor Post Teleg Crow	oms se ps me Tax Office graph Service yn Lands ellaneous		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{c} 19,300,000\\ 21,660,000\\ 8,589,000\\ 2,850,000\\ 6,350,000\\ 4,775,000\\ 675,000\\ 385,000\\ 3,050,000\end{array}$	2,006,000 2,076,000 955,000 450,000 527,000 40,000 50,000 	2,212,000 1,959,000 1,027,000 849,000 1,319,000 180,000  203,858				
. •		Revenue	·	£67,634,000	6,348,765	7,749,858	Expenditure	£67,303,000	8,295,037	9,523,495
Total, including Balance					14,955,413	12,457,116	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
Money raised for Fortifications					368,597 —	265,383 —	Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Expenses of Fortifications Exchequer Bonds and Bills, &c., paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		97,240 — 63,746	66,050 1,000,000
	Money raised by Exchequer Bonds Temporary Advances not repaid								8,456,023	10,589,545
							Balances on 7th May, 1870:— $\begin{cases} H \\ H \end{cases}$	Sank of England Sank of Ireland	6,051,553 816,434	1,619,360 513,594
		Totals	•••		£15,324,010	12,722,499	Tot	als	£15,324,010	12,722,499

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1870, and the 7th May, 1870.

Treasury, 10th May, 1870.

2495